Jun 03 2024 (19:50) India Rail Info 1

Kalka - Ambala Cantt Passenger (UnReserved)/04570 - Pass - NR
KLK/Kalka to UMB/Ambala Cantt. Junction
1h 45m - 70 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 KLK |Kalka 12:15 1 |1 0 58 656 [NR
2 |CNDM |Chandi Mandir 12:31 12:33 2m (1 |1 16 |42 |354 [NR
3 |CDG |Chandigarh Junction 12:46 12:55 9m |1 |1 25 |75 (331 |NR
4 |GHG |Ghagghar 13:04 13:05 m (1 |1 36 |74 (305 [NR
5 |DHPR |Dappar 13:14 13:16 2m |2 |1 47 |45 |2838 |NR
6 LLU Lalru 13:22 13:24 2m |1 1 51 51 282 |NR
7 |DKT |Dhulkot 13:36 13:38 2m (2 |1 62 |22 (275 |NR
8 UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction |14:00 1T N 70 |- 273 |NR

Jun 03 2024 (19:50) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



